
2012 At-a-Glance Special Events Calendar 

 

Lutheran Church of Our Savior, 5050 North Sierra Way, San Bernardino, CA 92404  

Contact us at:  (909) 882-5013 (office); (909) 882-8593 (fax); office@LCOSavior.org; www.LCOSavior.org 

Sandie Colby, Church Secretary; Tim Drom, Interim Pastor 

     

     

     

July Sunday, July 1st at noon for 

Fellowship & Youth Congregational 

Potluck & BBQ 

Beach Bash Vacation Bible School, 

July 9-11, 9am-noon & July 12, 9am -

2pm with water slide. 

Summer Film Festival, Friday, 

July 13 meal for volunteers, 

Films on July 20 & 27 at 6:30 

p.m. with movie at dusk. 

Sunday, July 29, 10:30 am & 

potluck following Lutheran 

Maritime Ministries Christmas 

in July, Sanctuary & Parish Hall 
     

August Sun, Aug 5, Youth Swim Party 

1:00 - 3:00 p.m. Eisenbeisz home  

Malaria Campaign throughout August Summer Film Festival, Fridays,  

Aug 3, 10, 17, 24 at 6:30 p.m. 

with movie at dusk. 

Fri, Aug 24, Youth 66ers 

Baseball game.   

Game starts at 7:05 pm 
     

September Sun, Sept 2, Labor Day Fellowship 

Celebration, 11:45 a.m., Parish Hall 

Sat, Sept 15: WELCA Bible Study in 

the OC, Our Savior, San Clemente 

Sat, Sept 22: WELCA fall luncheon & 

talent show.  

Sun, Sept 16, Rally Day, 9:15 a.m. 

fun, crafts, & snack, prepare for 

upcoming Sunday School year. 

Sun, Sept 23 6pm LifeHouse 

Outreach “Heroes of the Faith” 

Sun, Sept 30: WELCA Thank 

Offering, 10:30 am ONE 

Service, w/Rev. Heidi Hester 

25th WELCA Anniversary 

     

October Stewardship Month  Friday, October 26, Youth Group 

Harvest Party, Trunk or Treat 

3:00 pm Parish Hall & Parking Lot 

Sun, Oct 28: Reformation & 

Commitment Sunday  

(In & Out Burger) 
     

November  Nov 17-18, Saturday 7-5, Sunday, 

8am-12 noon, WELCA Boutique 

 Nov 25, 12 noon -3pm, 

Fellowship Advent Event 
     

December Last Bus to Bethlehem Musical, 

2:30 & 7:00 p.m. on Sat Dec 1 &  8,  

7:00 p.m. on Fri Dec 7,  

2:30 on Sundays Dec 2 & Dec 9.  

Saturday, December 15, 2pm-7pm 

Fellowship Dinner & Christmas Caroling 

Sunday, December 16, Cup O 

Cheer, 9am-12 noon in Parish Hall 

 

 
Typical Schedule of Regular Events 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Fri/Sat 

1st & 3rd  Sun, 11:45 am Youth 
2nd Sunday, 9:15 am BP check 
2nd Sun,11:45 am WELCA Board 
 

Mon, 8:30 am Salt small group 
Mon, 7:30 pm Seekers small group 
 

1st Tues, 7:00 pm Worship 
2st Tues, 5:15 pm Exec Board 
2nd Tues, 7:00 pm Council 
3rd Tues, 7:00 pm Endowment Comm 

Wed 9 am, Prayer group 
Wed 10 am, Light small group 
Wed 6 pm Bridge rehearsal 

1st Thurs, 6 pm Joy Circle 
2nd Thurs, 9:30 am Mary Circle 
3rd, 4th, & 5th Thurs, 9:00 am Rebecca Circle 

 

 


